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U14 + U16, M15, M14, W15, W14, M13, M12, W13, W12 17.01.2026 / 13:40
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 216 Koch Simon 2011 GER PST-Trier M15 6:32
2 222 Hayer Lea 2012 GER PSV Wengerohr W14 6:37 + 0:05
3 309 Fuchs Linus 2011 GER TSV Bullay-Alf M15 6:51 + 0:19
4 220 Chabarow Raphael 2012 GER PSV Wengerohr M14 6:52 + 0:20
5 244 Gippert Maximilian 2011 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M15 7:18 + 0:46
6 232 Staudt Clara 2013 GER PSV Wengerohr W13 7:22 + 0:50
7 289 Metzen Julian 2014 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M12 7:23 + 0:51
8 262 Roß Benjamin 2014 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M12 7:26 + 0:54
9 224 Hower Josefine 2011 GER PSV Wengerohr W15 7:50 + 1:18

10 290 Metzen Leonard 2011 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M15 8:04 + 1:32
11 341 Klären Emma 2015 GER SG Leiwen W15 8:05 + 1:33
12 257 Moseler Paul 2014 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M12 8:17 + 1:45
13 265 Stoll Philipp 2014 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M12 8:18 + 1:46
14 285 Königschulte Pepe 2014 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M12 8:24 + 1:52
15 276 Hauth Maya 2012 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W14 8:26 + 1:54
16 250 Kilburg Amy 2013 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues W13 8:38 + 2:06
17 253 König Sina 2014 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues W12 8:42 + 2:10
18 281 Keppeln Flora 2012 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W14 9:07 + 2:35
19 310 Bieser Clara 2012 GER TuS Bengel 05 W14 9:08 + 2:36
20 209 Zid Fatima 2011 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues W15 9:09 + 2:37
21 188 Alt Ben 2012 GER LT Büdlich-Breit-

Naurath
M14 9:20 + 2:48

22 243 Gippert Linus 2014 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M12 9:31 + 2:59
23 246 Goodwin Mylinn 2013 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues W13 9:36 + 3:04

U14 + U16, Jugend M15 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:40
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 216 Koch Simon 2011 GER PST-Trier M15 6:32
2 309 Fuchs Linus 2011 GER TSV Bullay-Alf M15 6:51 + 0:19
3 244 Gippert Maximilian 2011 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M15 7:18 + 0:46
4 290 Metzen Leonard 2011 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M15 8:04 + 1:32

U14 + U16, Jugend M14 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:40
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 220 Chabarow Raphael 2012 GER PSV Wengerohr M14 6:52
2 188 Alt Ben 2012 GER LT Büdlich-Breit-

Naurath
M14 9:20 + 2:28

U14 + U16, Jugend W15 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:40
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 224 Hower Josefine 2011 GER PSV Wengerohr W15 7:50
2 341 Klären Emma 2015 GER SG Leiwen W15 8:05 + 0:15
3 209 Zid Fatima 2011 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues W15 9:09 + 1:19

U14 + U16, Jugend W14 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:40
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 222 Hayer Lea 2012 GER PSV Wengerohr W14 6:37
2 276 Hauth Maya 2012 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W14 8:26 + 1:49
3 281 Keppeln Flora 2012 GER SV Wintrich 1920 W14 9:07 + 2:30
4 310 Bieser Clara 2012 GER TuS Bengel 05 W14 9:08 + 2:31
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U14 + U16, Jugend M12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:40
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 289 Metzen Julian 2014 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M12 7:23
2 262 Roß Benjamin 2014 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M12 7:26 + 0:03
3 257 Moseler Paul 2014 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M12 8:17 + 0:54
4 265 Stoll Philipp 2014 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M12 8:18 + 0:55
5 285 Königschulte Pepe 2014 GER SV Wintrich 1920 M12 8:24 + 1:01
6 243 Gippert Linus 2014 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues M12 9:31 + 2:08

U14 + U16, Jugend W13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:40
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 232 Staudt Clara 2013 GER PSV Wengerohr W13 7:22
2 250 Kilburg Amy 2013 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues W13 8:38 + 1:16
3 246 Goodwin Mylinn 2013 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues W13 9:36 + 2:14

U14 + U16, Jugend W12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 17.01.2026 / 13:40
Zeitläufe

Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Klasse Leistung Diff

1 253 König Sina 2014 GER SFG Bernkastel-Kues W12 8:42


